
All investments are subject to market risks and there is no assurance or guarantee that the investment objectives shall be achieved. Tax laws may change, affecting the Return on Investment (ROI).
HDFC PENSION MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED. Registered Office Address: 14th Floor, Lodha Excelus, Apollo Mills Compound, N .M. Joshi Marg, Mahalaxmi, Mumbai – 400011.
CIN: U66020MH2011PLC218824. Telephone No. : +91 22 6751 6666.  Fax No.: +91 22 6751 6861. Website: www.hdfcpension.com.POP Registration No.: POP246022019

NPS Fund Managers Performance Report 

www.hdfcpension.com Follow us on :

Aggressive Investment (75% Equities, 10% Corporate Bonds, 15% G-Sec)

Fund Performance of NPS PFMs as on 1st Jan'2024

5 Year

5 Year

5 Year

14.27%
14.38%
14.61%
13.34%
13.56%
13.73%
13.62%

12.30%
12.24%
12.28%
11.56%
11.63%
11.87%
11.82%

7 Year

7 Year

7 Year

14.02%
13.72%
13.94%
13.07%
13.38%
13.08%

11.88%
11.59%
11.61%
11.17%
11.27%
11.22%

9.72%
9.45%
9.30%
9.25%
9.14%
9.38%

9 Year

9 Year

9 Year

11.74%
11.46%
11.60%
11.09%
11.38%
10.93%

10.65%
10.44%
10.44%
10.16%
10.25%
10.10%

9.54%
9.40%
9.29%
9.22%
9.13%
9.30%

10.29%
10.07%
9.97%
9.77%
9.70%

10.02%
10.00%

Rank

Rank

Rank

11
3
2
5
4
6

1
2
3
5
4
6

1
2
4
5
6
3

Rank

Rank

Rank

3
2
1
7
6
4
5

1
3
2
7
6
4
5

1
2
5
6
7
3
4

Rank

Rank

Rank

1
3
2
6
4
5

1
3
2
6
4
5

1
2
4
5
6
3

PFM

HDFC Pension
ICICI Pru Pension
Kotak Pension
SBI Pension
UTI pension
LIC Pension
Birla Pension

HDFC Pension
ICICI Pru Pension
Kotak Pension
SBI Pension
UTI pension
LIC Pension
Birla Pension

HDFC Pension
ICICI Pru Pension
Kotak Pension
SBI Pension
UTI pension
LIC Pension
Birla Pension

PFM

PFM

Moderate / Balanced Investment (50% Equities, 30% Corporate Bonds, 20% G-Sec)

Conservative Investment (25% Equities, 45% Corporate Bonds, 30% G-Sec)


