NPS Fund Managers Performance Report

Fund Performance of NPS PFMs as on 1st Jan'2024

Aggressive Investment (75% Equities, 10% Corporate Bonds, 15% G-Sec)

PFM	5 Year	Rank	7 Year	Rank	9 Year	Rank
HDFC Pension	14.27%	3	14.02%	1	11.74%	1
ICICI Pru Pension	14.38%	2	13.72%	3	11.46%	3
Kotak Pension	14.61%	1	13.94%	2	11.60%	2
SBI Pension	13.34%	7	13.07%	6	11.09%	5
UTI pension	13.56%	6	13.38%	4	11.38%	4
LIC Pension	13.73%	4	13.08%	5	10.93%	6
Birla Pension	13.62%	5				

Moderate / Balanced Investment (50% Equities, 30% Corporate Bonds, 20% G-Sec)

PFM	5 Year	Rank	7 Year	Rank	9 Year	Rank
HDFC Pension	12.30%	1	11.88%	1	10.65%	1
ICICI Pru Pension	12.24%	3	11.59%	3	10.44%	2
Kotak Pension	12.28%	2	11.61%	2	10.44%	3
SBI Pension	11.56%	7	11.17%	6	10.16%	5
UTI pension	11.63%	6	11.27%	4	10.25%	4
LIC Pension	11.87%	4	11.22%	5	10.10%	6
Birla Pension	11.82%	5				

Conservative Investment (25% Equities, 45% Corporate Bonds, 30% G-Sec)

PFM	5 Year	Rank	7 Year	Rank	9 Year	Rank
HDFC Pension	10.29%	1	9.72%	1	9.54%	1
ICICI Pru Pension	10.07%	2	9.45%	2	9.40%	2
Kotak Pension	9.97%	5	9.30%	4	9.29%	4
SBI Pension	9.77%	6	9.25%	5	9.22%	5
UTI pension	9.70%	7	9.14%	6	9.13%	6
LIC Pension	10.02%	3	9.38%	3	9.30%	3
Birla Pension	10.00%	4				

www.hdfcpension.com

Follow us on: f in | | |











